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Questions

Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah

Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?

What is the average height of Great Himalayas?

When the Indian Independence Act was passed?

Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?

Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzib ul Akhalg in

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?

Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?
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Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar uddin
British Government
None of the above

Maddan Mohan Malavia
Dr. Ambedkar

Dada Bhai Neuruiji
None of these

5500 m
6000 m
6500 m
7000 m

June 3,1947
July 18,1947
1st Aug ,1947
Aug 14, 1947

Sayyed Fakhar Imam
Khawaja Safdar

Ali Ahmed Talpur
Ch. Fazal lllahi

Lucknow pact
Simla Deputation
Tehreek-i-khilafat

None of the above
Bothaand b

The spirit of Islam
Tehzib ul Akhlag

M.A.O. College
M.A. High School

. Persian Madrasa Moradabad
. Scientific Society

1866
1870
1872
1874

. Mohammad Ali Jinnah
. Mohammad Ali Johar

Sir Agha Khan
Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

September 30,1948
June 30, 1947
September 30, 1947

. October 24, 1950

. Indian Association

Muhammad Political Organization

. Central Muhammad Association
. All India Muslim League

36th
39th
34th
19th

1918
1920

1919

. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966
. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965

June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965
August 1, 1960 to September 30,

1965
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Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

Who presided the meeting during the formation of the muSLIM league?

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?
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. Sickness
. Non invitation

. Shortage of time
. Temple of Serrows

. Temple of Sadness
. Noene of the above

. Nawab Salim Ullah khan
. Mohsin Ul Mulk

. Muhammad Ali Jinnah

. Hakim Ajmal

Quaid-i-Azam

. None of these

Multan

. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad



