

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Mazhar uddin C. British Government D. None of the above
2	Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?	A. Maddan Mohan Malavia B. Dr. Ambedkar C. Dada Bhai Neuruji D. None of these
3	What is the average height of Great Himalayas?	A. 5500 m B. 6000 m C. 6500 m D. 7000 m
4	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3,1947 B. July 18,1947 C. 1st Aug ,1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
5	Who was made the speaker of National Assembly after the 1985 election?	A. Sayyed Fakhar Imam B. Khawaja Safdar C. Ali Ahmed Talpur D. Ch. Fazal Illahi
6	Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:	A. Lucknow pact B. Simla Deputation C. Tehreek-i-khilafat
7	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
8	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
9	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzib ul Akhalq in	A. 1866 B. 1870 C. 1872 D. 1874
10	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
11	When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?	A. September 30,1948 B. June 30, 1947 C. September 30, 1947 D. October 24, 1950
12	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	A. Indian Association     B. Muhammad Political Organization     C. Central Muhammad Association     D. All India Muslim League
13	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	A. 36th B. 39th C. 34th D. 19th
14	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
15	When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966 B. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965 C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965 D. August 1, 1960 to September 30, 1965

16	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
17	What is meant by 'Annad Math'?	<ul><li>A. Temple of Serrows</li><li>B. Temple of Happines</li><li>C. Temple of Sadness</li><li>D. Noene of the above</li></ul>
18	Who presided the meeting during the formation of the muSLIM league?	A. Nawab Salim Ullah khan B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Mohsin Ul Mulk D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
19	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
20	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad